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

Mila Gawrysiak

Sales Representative

Cell 905-617-1277

Krystyna Grabowski

Sales Representative

{ Cell 647-291-6378

Realty Ltd. Realtor
(a16) 534-3511

www.gowestrealty.com

roker. Fee does not include

Orf more getass on "h'::« ':’H'E:‘r

o solicit Buyers and Sellers currently unger contract with a
™ . . l e » PR T
s (which could be GoWest Realty Lid.). Please ca
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STUNNING 3 BDRM
Absolutely Immaculate!3Bdr Home Parkdale 5 Model, 1920 Sqft On Corner Lot With 'Green Beit’ Across The Street! Watch
The Sun Set From Your Bedroom Or The Yard! Too Many
Upgrades To List. Please Speak To Listing Agent For List
Perfect For Young Couple Or Family All In This Increasingly

Large Front Porch.9 Ft Ceilings,Sundrenched Upen Layout
Beautiful Hardwood Floors In Liv.,Din.& Family Ceramics.Upgraded
Oak Cabinets W/Crown Molding&Pantry.Large Family W/Gas
Fp Master Bdr W/4Pc Ensuite Sep.Shower
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L Capturing the true essence of Old Milton, this home provides all

L home. For more info call 800-399-3230 x 1023
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has been totally renovated while still preserving it's heriage it
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the amenities of modern living with all the benefits of a historical EEEEG_—=_-——NINNNIN
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Popular Neighborhood!

For more info Please call Krystyna 647-291-6378

e

GREAT FAMIL

For Private Viewing call Mila 905-617-1277.
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OUS AND
BEAUTIFUL

H

Miss the Opportunity to own this Beautiful Home!'
For Private Viewing call Mila 905-617-1277.
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X 1023 Big AMV& alm. :

E  The most beautiful home in Milton. This amazing century home ftr
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4 Bedroom "Mattamy’ Built House, Ready to Move in, |
Surrounded by Park, Golf Course & Pond. Located on §
Premium. Pie Shaped Lot. Offered at only $339.800 Don't }




